
 
FEE STRUCTURE  

 
 
CLASS  1-3 

 
 
CLASS  4-5 

 
 
CLASS 6-8 

ADMISSION 
FORM 

500 500 500 

ADMISSION FEES 20500 20,500 20500 

SESSION FEES 5000 5000 5000 

INFRASTRUC- 
TURAL  FEES 
(CCTV,ELECTRICAL, 
BUILDING MAINT.) 

1500 1500 1500 

EXTRCURRICULAR 
FEES(DANCE,SINGING 
MEDITATION,KARATE) 

1000 1000 1000 

MISCL. 
(Diary ,ID  Feebook )  

1000 1000 1000 

MONTHLY FEES 
(12 TIMES A YEAR) 
 
EXAM FEES 
(4 TIMES A YEAR) 

1450 
 
 
 
500 

1500 
 
 
 
500 

1550 
 
 
 
500 

 


